Ontario Maine Anjou Annual Sale & Gilcroft Farms Fall Maine Sale - Hoard's Station,

Campbeliford, ON
Saturday, December 6, 2025 -- 01:00 PM

Purebred

Seq# Lot# [Name Head Sex Consignor Location

1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online

2 1 LUCKY STAR NICKI 578N 1 Heifer Martinells Fullblood Maines Campbellford ON
3 2 LUCKY STAR NIABI 56N 1 Heifer Martinells Fullblood Maines Campbellford ON
4 3 WEATHERVANE 4N NAOMI 1 Heifer Weathervane Farm Campbelliford ON
5 4 LUCKY STAR NICOLA 576N 1 Heifer Martinells Fullblood Maines Campbellford ON
6 5 LUCKY STAR NATASHA 58N 1 Heifer Martinells Fullblood Maines Campbellford ON
7 6 GILCROFT MILA 6M 1 Bred Heifer Gilcroft Farms Campbellford ON
8 7 GILCROFT MELISSA 19M 1 Bred Heifer Gilcroft Farms Campbeliford ON
9 8 GILCROFT MOLLY 8M 1 Bred Heifer Gilcroft Farms Campbeliford ON
10 9 BADGER HILL MISS 114M 1 Bred Heifer Badger Hill Maine Anjou Campbellford ON
11 10 GILCROFT MADDY 24M 1 Bred Heifer Gilcroft Farms Campbellford ON
12 11 BADGER HILL MISS 21M 1 Bred Heifer Badger Hill Maine Anjou Campbeliford ON
13 12 LUCKY STAR MARGO 478M 1 Bred Heifer Martinells Fullblood Maines Campbellford ON
14 13 GILCROFT MANDY 25M 1 Bred Heifer Gilcroft Farms Campbeliford ON
15 14 GILCROFT MABEL 17M 1 Bred Heifer Gilcroft Farms Campbeliford ON
16 15 WEATHERVANE 2N NEIL 1 Bull W eathervane Farm Campbellford ON
17 16 DCT NICHOLAS 1 Bull A Dream Come True Farm Campbellford ON
18 18 MANITOU MS 90F 1 Bred Cow Truray Farms Campbellford ON
19 19 GILCROFT MISS 18M 1 Bred Heifer Gilcroft Farms Campbellford ON
20 20 GILCROFT MISS 16M 1 Bred Heifer Gilcroft Farms Campbelliford ON
21 21 TRURAYS MOLLY 4M 1 Bred Heifer Truray Farms Campbeliford ON
22 22 GILCROFT MISS 21M 1 Bred Heifer Gilcroft Farms Campbellford ON
23 23 GILCROFT MISS 28M 1 Bred Heifer Gilcroft Farms Campbellford ON
24 24 TRURAYS JUST NICE 16N 1 Heifer Truray Farms Campbeliford ON
25 25 TRURAYS SOCKS 2N 1 Heifer Truray Farms Campbellford ON
26 26 TRURAYS NAUGHTY 11N 1 Heifer Truray Farms Campbellford ON
27 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online

28 PF1 PERRYS MR WINGMAN 850N 1 Bull Perry Maine Anjou Farms  Campbellford ON
29 PF2 PERRYS MR WINGMAN 820N 1 Bull Perry Maine Anjou Farms  Campbellford ON
30 PF3 PERRYS MISS SONIC BOOM 82C 1 Bred Cow Perry Maine Anjou Farms  Campbellford ON
31 PF4 PERRYS MISS BENNILLI 82N 1 Heifer Perry Maine Anjou Farms  Campbellford ON
32 PF5 PERRYS MISS DRIVER 80G 1 Bred Cow Perry Maine Anjou Farms  Campbellford ON
33 PF6 PERRYS MISS BENNILLI 80N 1 Heifer Perry Maine Anjou Farms  Campbellford ON
34 PF7 PERRYS MISS 383N 1 Heifer Perry Maine Anjou Farms  Campbellford ON
35 PF8 PERRYS MISS 138N 1 Heifer Perry Maine Anjou Farms  Campbellford ON
36 PF9 PERRYS MISS BENNILLI 18N 1 Heifer Perry Maine Anjou Farms  Campbellford ON
37 9A Halter Breaking Donkey 1 Donkey Hoards Campbellford ON
38 PF10 PERRYS MISS 381N 1 Heifer Perry Maine Anjou Farms  Campbellford ON




39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

PF11
PF12
PF13
NRP14
NRP15
Test
75
50
150
51
151
52
152
70
80
60
56
63
62
71
58
73
81
61
78
77
54
55
79
82
76
59
64
67
65
69
66
68
74
72
53
57
100

PERRYS MISS INTERSTATE 43]
PERRYS MISS KATE 16K
PERRYS MR BENNILLI 810N
NORDICK HONEY POT 4N
NORDICK BECCA 7N

Test Your Bidding

Tag 75 - BULL mths | John Ryan
Tag 50 - OPEN | John Ryan

Tag 150 - CALF | John Ryan
Tag 51 - OPEN | John Ryan

Tag 151 - CALF | John Ryan
Tag 52 - OPEN | John Ryan

Tag 152 - CALF | John Ryan
Tag 70 - 7 mths | John Ryan
Tag 80 - 7 - 8 mths | John Ryan
Tag 60 - 7 - 8 mths | John Ryan
Tag 56 - 7 - 8 mths | John Ryan
Tag 63 - 7 mths | John Ryan
Tag 62 - 6 mths | John Ryan
Tag 71 - 7 mths | John Ryan
Tag 58 - 6 mths | John Ryan
Tag 73 - 7 mths | John Ryan
Tag 81 - 7 mths | John Ryan
Tag 61 - 7 - 8 mths | John Ryan
Tag 78 - 7 mths | John Ryan
Tag 77 - 5 mths | John Ryan
Tag 54 - 7 mths | John Ryan
Tag 55 - 7 mths | John Ryan
Tag 79 - 7 mths | John Ryan
Tag 82 - 7 mths | John Ryan
Tag 76 - 7 - 8 mths | John Ryan
Tag 59 - 7 - 8 mths | John Ryan
Tag 64 - 7 - 8 mths | John Ryan
Tag 67 - 5 mths | John Ryan
Tag 65 - 5 mths | John Ryan
Tag 69 - 8 PLUS mths | John Ryan
Tag 66 - 4 mths | John Ryan
Tag 68 - mths | John Ryan

Tag 74 - 6 mths | John Ryan
Tag 72 - 7 - 8 mths | John Ryan
Tag 53 - 4 mths | John Ryan
Tag 57 - 5 - 6 mths | John Ryan
Tag 100 - 6 mths | Don Wemp

Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bull
Heifer
Heifer
Test
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Calf

Bred Cow
Calf

Bred Cow
Calf

Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow

Bred Cow

Perry Maine Anjou Farms
Perry Maine Anjou Farms
Perry Maine Anjou Farms
Norma Roddick-Preece
Norma Roddick-Preece
Test

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

John Ryan

Don Wemp

Campbellford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbeliford ON
Online

Campbellford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbellford ON



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

102
99
104
93
96
92
108
91
105
103
90
107
94
88
87
98
106
101
89
118
119
83
86
84
85
113
111
109
114
110
115
112
117
116
Thanks
95
17
97

Tag 102 - 6 mths | Don Wemp
Tag 99 - 5 mths | Don Wemp

Tag 104 - 5 - 6 mths | Don Wemp
Tag 93 - 5 mths | Don Wemp

Tag 96 - 8 mths | Don Wemp

Tag 92 - 8 PLUS mths | Don Wemp
Tag 108 - 6 mths | Don Wemp
Tag 91 - 7 mths | Don Wemp

Tag 105 - 5 - 6 mths | Don Wemp
Tag 103 - 5 mths | Don Wemp
Tag 90 - 5 mths | Don Wemp

Tag 107 - 6 mths | Don Wemp
Tag 94 - 7 mths | Don Wemp

Tag 88 - 7 mths | Don Wemp

Tag 87 - 6 mths | Don Wemp

Tag 98 - 5 - 6 mths | Don Wemp
Tag 106 - 6 mths | Don Wemp
Tag 101 - 5 mths | Don Wemp
Tag 89 - 2 mths | Don Wemp

Tag 118 - 6 mths | Wayne Mack
Tag 119 - 4 mths | Wayne Mack
Tag 83 - 6 mths | Barry Baldwin
Tag 86 - 6 mths | Barry Baldwin
Tag 84 - 5 mths | Barry Baldwin
Tag 85 - 5 mths | Barry Baldwin
Tag 113 - 5 mths | Terry Wright
Tag 111 - 5 mths | Terry Wright
Tag 109 - 4 mths | Terry Wright
Tag 114 - 5 mths | Terry Wright
Tag 110 - 4 mths | Terry Wright
Tag 115 - 5 mths | Terry Wright
Tag 112 - 5 - 6 mths | Terry Wright
Tag 117 - 5 mths | Terry Wright
Tag 116 - 5 - 6 mths | Terry Wright
Thanks for Watching & Bidding
Tag 95 - OPEN mths | Don Wemp
DCT NOBBY PINE

Tag 97 - 5 mths | Don Wemp

Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Bred Cow
Thanks
Bred Cow
Bull

Bred Cow

Don Wemp
Don Wemp
Don Wemp
Don Wemp
Don Wemp
Don Wemp
Don Wemp
Don Wemp
Don Wemp
Don Wemp
Don Wemp
Don Wemp
Don Wemp
Don Wemp
Don Wemp
Don Wemp
Don Wemp
Don Wemp
Don Wemp
Wayne Mack
Wayne Mack
Barry Baldwin
Barry Baldwin
Barry Baldwin
Barry Baldwin
Terry Wright
Terry Wright
Terry Wright
Terry Wright
Terry Wright
Terry Wright
Terry Wright
Terry Wright
Terry Wright
Thanks

Don Wemp

A Dream Come True Farm

Don Wemp

Campbellford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbellford ON
Campbellford ON
Online

Campbellford ON
Campbeliford ON
Campbeliford ON

Total Head: 119




