

# Ontario Maine Anjou Annual Sale & Gilcroft Farms Fall Maine Sale - Hoard's Station, Campbellford, ON

Saturday, December 6, 2025 -- 01:00 PM

Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	1	LUCKY STAR NICKI 578N	1	Heifer	Martinells Fullblood Maines	Campbellford ON
3	2	LUCKY STAR NIABI 56N	1	Heifer	Martinells Fullblood Maines	Campbellford ON
4	3	WEATHERVANE 4N NAOMI	1	Heifer	Weatherwane Farm	Campbellford ON
5	4	LUCKY STAR NICOLA 576N	1	Heifer	Martinells Fullblood Maines	Campbellford ON
6	5	LUCKY STAR NATASHA 58N	1	Heifer	Martinells Fullblood Maines	Campbellford ON
7	6	GILCROFT MILA 6M	1	Bred Heifer	Gilcroft Farms	Campbellford ON
8	7	GILCROFT MELISSA 19M	1	Bred Heifer	Gilcroft Farms	Campbellford ON
9	8	GILCROFT MOLLY 8M	1	Bred Heifer	Gilcroft Farms	Campbellford ON
10	9	BADGER HILL MISS 114M	1	Bred Heifer	Badger Hill Maine Anjou	Campbellford ON
11	10	GILCROFT MADDY 24M	1	Bred Heifer	Gilcroft Farms	Campbellford ON
12	11	BADGER HILL MISS 21M	1	Bred Heifer	Badger Hill Maine Anjou	Campbellford ON
13	12	LUCKY STAR MARGO 478M	1	Bred Heifer	Martinells Fullblood Maines	Campbellford ON
14	13	GILCROFT MANDY 25M	1	Bred Heifer	Gilcroft Farms	Campbellford ON
15	14	GILCROFT MABEL 17M	1	Bred Heifer	Gilcroft Farms	Campbellford ON
16	15	WEATHERVANE 2N NEIL	1	Bull	Weatherwane Farm	Campbellford ON
17	16	DCT NICHOLAS	1	Bull	A Dream Come True Farm	Campbellford ON
18	18	MANITOU MS 90F	1	Bred Cow	Truray Farms	Campbellford ON
19	19	GILCROFT MISS 18M	1	Bred Heifer	Gilcroft Farms	Campbellford ON
20	20	GILCROFT MISS 16M	1	Bred Heifer	Gilcroft Farms	Campbellford ON
21	21	TRURAYS MOLLY 4M	1	Bred Heifer	Truray Farms	Campbellford ON
22	22	GILCROFT MISS 21M	1	Bred Heifer	Gilcroft Farms	Campbellford ON
23	23	GILCROFT MISS 28M	1	Bred Heifer	Gilcroft Farms	Campbellford ON
24	24	TRURAYS JUST NICE 16N	1	Heifer	Truray Farms	Campbellford ON
25	25	TRURAYS SOCKS 2N	1	Heifer	Truray Farms	Campbellford ON
26	26	TRURAYS NAUGHTY 11N	1	Heifer	Truray Farms	Campbellford ON
27	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
28	PF1	PERRYS MR WINGMAN 850N	1	Bull	Perry Maine Anjou Farms	Campbellford ON
29	PF2	PERRYS MR WINGMAN 820N	1	Bull	Perry Maine Anjou Farms	Campbellford ON
30	PF3	PERRYS MISS SONIC BOOM 82C	1	Bred Cow	Perry Maine Anjou Farms	Campbellford ON
31	PF4	PERRYS MISS BENNILLI 82N	1	Heifer	Perry Maine Anjou Farms	Campbellford ON
32	PF5	PERRYS MISS DRIVER 80G	1	Bred Cow	Perry Maine Anjou Farms	Campbellford ON
33	PF6	PERRYS MISS BENNILLI 80N	1	Heifer	Perry Maine Anjou Farms	Campbellford ON
34	PF7	PERRYS MISS 383N	1	Heifer	Perry Maine Anjou Farms	Campbellford ON
35	PF8	PERRYS MISS 138N	1	Heifer	Perry Maine Anjou Farms	Campbellford ON
36	PF9	PERRYS MISS BENNILLI 18N	1	Heifer	Perry Maine Anjou Farms	Campbellford ON
37	9A	Halter Breaking Donkey	1	Donkey	Hoards	Campbellford ON
38	PF10	PERRYS MISS 381N	1	Heifer	Perry Maine Anjou Farms	Campbellford ON

39	PF11	PERRYS MISS INTERSTATE 43J	1	Bred Cow	Perry Maine Anjou Farms	Campbellford ON
40	PF12	PERRYS MISS KATE 16K	1	Bred Cow	Perry Maine Anjou Farms	Campbellford ON
41	PF13	PERRYS MR BENNILLI 810N	1	Bull	Perry Maine Anjou Farms	Campbellford ON
42	NRP14	NORDICK HONEY POT 4N	1	Heifer	Norma Roddick-Preece	Campbellford ON
43	NRP15	NORDICK BECCA 7N	1	Heifer	Norma Roddick-Preece	Campbellford ON
44	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
45	75	Tag 75 - BULL mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
46	50	Tag 50 - OPEN   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
47	150	Tag 150 - CALF   John Ryan	1	Calf	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
48	51	Tag 51 - OPEN   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
49	151	Tag 151 - CALF   John Ryan	1	Calf	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
50	52	Tag 52 - OPEN   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
51	152	Tag 152 - CALF   John Ryan	1	Calf	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
52	70	Tag 70 - 7 mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
53	80	Tag 80 - 7 - 8 mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
54	60	Tag 60 - 7 - 8 mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
55	56	Tag 56 - 7 - 8 mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
56	63	Tag 63 - 7 mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
57	62	Tag 62 - 6 mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
58	71	Tag 71 - 7 mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
59	58	Tag 58 - 6 mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
60	73	Tag 73 - 7 mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
61	81	Tag 81 - 7 mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
62	61	Tag 61 - 7 - 8 mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
63	78	Tag 78 - 7 mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
64	77	Tag 77 - 5 mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
65	54	Tag 54 - 7 mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
66	55	Tag 55 - 7 mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
67	79	Tag 79 - 7 mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
68	82	Tag 82 - 7 mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
69	76	Tag 76 - 7 - 8 mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
70	59	Tag 59 - 7 - 8 mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
71	64	Tag 64 - 7 - 8 mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
72	67	Tag 67 - 5 mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
73	65	Tag 65 - 5 mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
74	69	Tag 69 - 8 PLUS mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
75	66	Tag 66 - 4 mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
76	68	Tag 68 - mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
77	74	Tag 74 - 6 mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
78	72	Tag 72 - 7 - 8 mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
79	53	Tag 53 - 4 mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
80	57	Tag 57 - 5 - 6 mths   John Ryan	1	Bred Cow	John Ryan	Campbellford ON
81	100	Tag 100 - 6 mths   Don Wemp	1	Bred Cow	Don Wemp	Campbellford ON

82	102	Tag 102 - 6 mths   Don Wemp	1	Bred Cow	Don Wemp	Campbellford ON
83	99	Tag 99 - 5 mths   Don Wemp	1	Bred Cow	Don Wemp	Campbellford ON
84	104	Tag 104 - 5 - 6 mths   Don Wemp	1	Bred Cow	Don Wemp	Campbellford ON
85	93	Tag 93 - 5 mths   Don Wemp	1	Bred Cow	Don Wemp	Campbellford ON
86	96	Tag 96 - 8 mths   Don Wemp	1	Bred Cow	Don Wemp	Campbellford ON
87	92	Tag 92 - 8 PLUS mths   Don Wemp	1	Bred Cow	Don Wemp	Campbellford ON
88	108	Tag 108 - 6 mths   Don Wemp	1	Bred Cow	Don Wemp	Campbellford ON
89	91	Tag 91 - 7 mths   Don Wemp	1	Bred Cow	Don Wemp	Campbellford ON
90	105	Tag 105 - 5 - 6 mths   Don Wemp	1	Bred Cow	Don Wemp	Campbellford ON
91	103	Tag 103 - 5 mths   Don Wemp	1	Bred Cow	Don Wemp	Campbellford ON
92	90	Tag 90 - 5 mths   Don Wemp	1	Bred Cow	Don Wemp	Campbellford ON
93	107	Tag 107 - 6 mths   Don Wemp	1	Bred Cow	Don Wemp	Campbellford ON
94	94	Tag 94 - 7 mths   Don Wemp	1	Bred Cow	Don Wemp	Campbellford ON
95	88	Tag 88 - 7 mths   Don Wemp	1	Bred Cow	Don Wemp	Campbellford ON
96	87	Tag 87 - 6 mths   Don Wemp	1	Bred Cow	Don Wemp	Campbellford ON
97	98	Tag 98 - 5 - 6 mths   Don Wemp	1	Bred Cow	Don Wemp	Campbellford ON
98	106	Tag 106 - 6 mths   Don Wemp	1	Bred Cow	Don Wemp	Campbellford ON
99	101	Tag 101 - 5 mths   Don Wemp	1	Bred Cow	Don Wemp	Campbellford ON
100	89	Tag 89 - 2 mths   Don Wemp	1	Bred Cow	Don Wemp	Campbellford ON
101	118	Tag 118 - 6 mths   Wayne Mack	1	Bred Cow	Wayne Mack	Campbellford ON
102	119	Tag 119 - 4 mths   Wayne Mack	1	Bred Cow	Wayne Mack	Campbellford ON
103	83	Tag 83 - 6 mths   Barry Baldwin	1	Bred Cow	Barry Baldwin	Campbellford ON
104	86	Tag 86 - 6 mths   Barry Baldwin	1	Bred Cow	Barry Baldwin	Campbellford ON
105	84	Tag 84 - 5 mths   Barry Baldwin	1	Bred Cow	Barry Baldwin	Campbellford ON
106	85	Tag 85 - 5 mths   Barry Baldwin	1	Bred Cow	Barry Baldwin	Campbellford ON
107	113	Tag 113 - 5 mths   Terry Wright	1	Bred Cow	Terry Wright	Campbellford ON
108	111	Tag 111 - 5 mths   Terry Wright	1	Bred Cow	Terry Wright	Campbellford ON
109	109	Tag 109 - 4 mths   Terry Wright	1	Bred Cow	Terry Wright	Campbellford ON
110	114	Tag 114 - 5 mths   Terry Wright	1	Bred Cow	Terry Wright	Campbellford ON
111	110	Tag 110 - 4 mths   Terry Wright	1	Bred Cow	Terry Wright	Campbellford ON
112	115	Tag 115 - 5 mths   Terry Wright	1	Bred Cow	Terry Wright	Campbellford ON
113	112	Tag 112 - 5 - 6 mths   Terry Wright	1	Bred Cow	Terry Wright	Campbellford ON
114	117	Tag 117 - 5 mths   Terry Wright	1	Bred Cow	Terry Wright	Campbellford ON
115	116	Tag 116 - 5 - 6 mths   Terry Wright	1	Bred Cow	Terry Wright	Campbellford ON
116	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online
117	95	Tag 95 - OPEN mths   Don Wemp	1	Bred Cow	Don Wemp	Campbellford ON
118	17	DCT NOBBY PINE	1	Bull	A Dream Come True Farm	Campbellford ON
119	97	Tag 97 - 5 mths   Don Wemp	1	Bred Cow	Don Wemp	Campbellford ON

**Total Head: 119**